
Many of the advertisers in this issue of Canadian House & Home will be pleased to send you free information on 
their products and services. Please feel free to use the phone numbers and/or website addresses listed below 
to contact them directly or visit www.houseandhome.com to access links and more information.

PARTICIPATING ADVERTISERS
•  ADH Fine Hardware 416-785-8393
•  AM Studio 416-783-4100 or amstudio.ca
•  Anderson’s 905-639-0666 

or andersoncarpetandhome.com
•  Antolini - The Signature Stone Collection 

antolini.com
•  APT Custom Carpets 905-764-1588 

or aptcustomcarpets.com
•  Avenue Design 514-340-9351 

or avenuedesigncanada.com
•  AyA Kitchens and Baths AyAkitchens.com 

or 1-866-AYA-4YOU
•  Barrymore Furniture barrymorefurniture.com 

or 416-532-2891
•  Bartle & Gibson bartlegibson.com
•  BEHR Canada behr.com
•  Benjamin Moore 1-800-361-5898 

or benjaminmoore.ca
•  Bernhardt Interiors bernhardt.com
•  Blanco Canada Inc. blancocanada.com
•  Brougham Interiors 604-736-8822 

or broughaminteriors.com
•  Budget Blinds 1-866-800-6343 or 

BudgetBlinds.com/CHH
•  CaesarStone caesarstone.ca
•  California Closets 1-866-559-5966 

or californiaclosets.ca
•  Canadian Tire Premier Paint 

canadiantire.ca/premier
•  Casper casper.ca
•  Ceragres ceragres.ca
•  Ciot ciot.com
•  Cocoon Furnishings 905-829-2780 

or cocoonfurnishings.ca
•  Country Living Furnishings, 3701 - 17th Ave SW, 

Calgary - 403-240-0111 or 16061 Macleod Trail 
South, Calgary - 403-873-8000 
or countrylivingfurnishings.com

• Delta deltafaucet.ca
•  Electrical Safety Authority esasafe.com
•  Elizabeth Arden elizabetharden.ca
•  EQ3 EQ3.com

• Fisher & Paykel fisherpaykel.com
•  Home Depot homedepot.ca
•  Home Hardware Stores Limited - Beauti-Tone 

Paint homehardware.ca or beauti-tone.ca
•  Hunter Douglas Canada 1-800-265-8000 

or hunterdouglas.ca
•  I AM gatherings iamgathering.com
•  IKEA 1-800-661-9807 or ikea.ca
•  Imperial Carpet & Home 416-783-8838 

or 1-877-783-8838 
or imperialcarpetandhome.com

•  Import Temptations import-temptations.com 
or 416-256-3150

•  Julian Tile juliantile.com
•  Kitchen & Bath Classics 

kitchenandbathclassics.com
•  Kitchen Craft Cabinetry - Burnaby 

604-298-9277 or Langley 604-534-7273 
or kitchencraftvancouver.com

•  KitchenAid Canada 1-800-461-5681 
or KitchenAid.ca

•  lesley stowe raincoast crisps® lesleystowe.com
•  LG Electronics lg.ca
•  Liebherr - Monolith 

home.liebherr.com/monolith
•  Linen Chest 1-800-363-3832 ext 3 

or linenchest.com or LCliving.ca
•  Love Food Hate Waste Canada 

lovefoodhatewaste.ca
•  Merit Kitchens 1-800-663-2992 

or merit-kitchens.com
•  Muti Kitchen & Bath - Woodbridge 

905-265-2008 or Toronto 416-969-0253 
or mutikb.com

•  Palazzetti 416-785-7190 or palazzetti.ca
•  Paramount Furniture 604-273-0155 

or paramountfurniture.ca
•  Plumbing Online plumbingonline.ca
•  Porcelanosa  - Toronto and Brampton 

905-454-1053 or porcelanosa.ca
•  Prairie Creek the Home Company 

250-253-6147 or prairiecreekhomeco.com

•  Prima Lighting 905-851-1188 
or primalighting.ca

•  Princess Margaret Cancer Centre Home 
Lottery™ PrincessMargaretLotto.com 
or 416-650-7888 or 1-866-631-1234

•  Riobel 1-866-473-8442 or riobel.ca
•  Robinson Lighting - Kelowna 

250-860-9626 or Winnipeg 204-784-0099 
or robinsonlightingcentre.ca

•  Robinson Lighting & Bath Centre 
robinsonlightingandbath.com

•  Rubi rubi.ca
•  Sandy’s Furniture 604-520-0800 

or sandysfurniture.ca
•  Scavolini scavolini.com 

or contact@scavolini.com 
•  Sescolite sescolite.com
•  Simply Closets 416-385-8855 

or simplyclosets.ca
•  Sofa So Good 604-879-4878 or sofasogood.ca
•  sohoConcept sohoconcept.com
•  Stone Tile stone-tile.com
•  Structube structube.com
•  Sub-Zero, Wolf and Cove Showroom by Bradlee - 

Calgary 403-297-1000 or Richmond 
604-244-1744 or bradleedistributors.com

•  Subaru subaru.ca
•  T-fal t-fal.ca
•  Thermador thermador.ca
•  Union Lighting and Furnishings 416-652-2200 

or unionlightingandfurnishings.com
•  Urban Barn urbanbarn.com
•  Walmart walmart.ca
•  Weavers Art - 1400 Castlefi eld Ave 

416-929-7929 or 162 Bedford Road 416-923-
7929 or Vaughan Mills 905-660-7929 
or weaversart.com

•  Whirlpool whirlpool.ca
•  Woodcraft woodcraft.ca
•  World Mosaic (B.C.) Ltd. (Tel) 604-736-8158 or 

(Fax) 604-736-9908
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